GARA » Stracittadina Leccese

Distanza percorso: 10000m

CLASSIFICA GENERALE FEMMINILE

Pos.
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Pet.
564

687
579
688
584
577
676
675
702
671
600
685
561
541
699
698
574
592
546
543
571
572
669
576
568
569
678
677
693

Nome atleta

D'alessandro Monia
Truocchio Rosalba
Bianchi Patrizia
Capizzi Elena
Marcucci Brigitte
Massimiani Fabiola
Piccinini Anna
Flammini Arianna
Censorio Romina
Quattrocchi Sonia
Di Carlo Lidia

Di Carlo Antonella
Polsinelli Anna Felicita
Leonio Armida

Di Fabio Lia

Di Fabio Lucia
Colangelo Elvezia
Ippoliti Rosangela
Fernicola Alessia
Biaggetti Stefania
Bianchi Angela
Saturnini Emanuela
Santellocco Ilaria
Petricola Sandrina
Arroyave Marta
Ippoliti Angela
Lancia Emanuela
Manna Anna Maria

Rossi Alessandra

M/F Anno

F
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1972
1970
1967
1979
1965
1968
1972
1984
1971
1982
1977
1970
1963
1972
1970
1966
1976
1976
1989
1966
1971
1978
1984
1947
1954
1962
1958
1961
1966

Cat.
F40-44

F45-49
F45-49
F35-39
F50-54
F45-49
F40-44
F30-34
F45-49
F30-34
F35-39
F45-49
F50-54
F40-44
F45-49
F50-54
F40-44
F40-44
F24-29
F50-54
F45-49
F35-39
F30-34
F65 e oltre
F60-64
F50-54
F55-59
F55-59
F50-54

Societa

Magic Runners Tagliacozzo
Usa Runners Avezzano

Plus Ultra

Usa Runners Avezzano

Plus Ultra

Plus Ultra

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Ass. Ecomaratona Dei Marsi
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Usa Runners Avezzano

Usa Runners Avezzano

Usa Runners Avezzano

Pol. Ciociara A Fava

Usa Runners Avezzano

Usa Runners Avezzano

Usa Runners Avezzano
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Atletica Abruzzo L'aquila
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Plus Ultra

Plus Ultra

Plus Ultra

Ass. Ecomaratona Dei Marsi
Ass. Ecomaratona Dei Marsi

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi

T. totale Velocita

1:

1
1
1

43'50"
45'02"
45'38"
47'10"
49'05"
49'47"
50'26"
50'36"
51'31"
51'59"
52'44"
53'47"
54'32"
54'52"
56'25"
57'25"
57'32"
59'00"
00'02"
:02'49"
:02'49"
:05'05"
:08'23"
:08'37"
:09'20"
:09'23"
112'48"
:21'10"
:21'28"

4'23"
4'30"
4'33"
4'43"
4'54"
4'58"
52"
5'3"
5'9"
5'11"
5'16"
5'22"
5'27"
5'29"
5'38"
5'44"
5'45"
5'54"
6'0"
6'16"
6'16"
6'30"
6'50"
6'51"
6'56"
6'56"
7'16"
8'7"
8'8"

Diff.

1'12"
1'48"
3'19"
5'15"
5'56"
6'36"
6'46"
7'41"
8'08"
8'54"
9'56"
10'42"
11'02"
12'34"
13'34"
13'42"
15'10"
16'12"
18'59"
18'59"
21'14"
24'33"
24'47"
25'30"
25'33"
28'57"
37'19"
37'37"



